TRIKKI KIDZ FEE SCHEDULE from 3rd July 2023

TRIKKI KIDZ BAROOGA (Monday to Friday, 7:30 am to 5:30 pm)

Long Day Care (0 – 2 years) \$124 daily fee

Long Day Care (3 – 5 years) \$114 daily fee

Please note: All fees listed above are before receiving any CCS entitlement.

2024 NSW Start Strong for Long Day Care fee relief recipients also receive:

\$42.20 weekly credit (4-year-old preschool) or \$10.00 weekly credit (3-year-old preschool).

TRIKKI KIDZ COBRAM (Monday to Friday, 7:00 am to 6:00 pm)

Long Day Care (0 - 2 years) \$132 daily fee

Long Day Care (3 – 5 years) \$124 daily fee

Kindergarten (3-year-old & 4-year-old) (during school terms)

Victorian-Funded Kindergarten Children can select 2 days or 2 sessions each week as follows:

Kindergarten Only \$90 per session (8:30 am to 4:00 pm)

Kindergarten Long Day Care \$114 daily fee (7:00 am to 6:00 pm)

Please note: All fees listed above are before receiving any CCS entitlement.

Victorian-Funded Kindergarten Children receive an additional \$50 credit each week.

TRIKKI KIDZ YARRAWONGA (Monday to Friday, 7:00 am to 6:00 pm)

Long Day Care (0 – 2 years) \$135 daily fee

Long Day Care (3 – 5 years) \$127 daily fee

Kindergarten (3-year-old & 4-year-old) (during school terms)

Victorian-Funded Kindergarten Children can select 2 days or 2 sessions each week as follows:

Kindergarten Only \$95 per session (8:30 am to 4:00 pm)

Kindergarten Long Day Care \$119 daily fee (7:00 am to 6:00 pm)

Please note: All fees listed above are before receiving any CCS entitlement.

Victorian-Funded Kindergarten Children receive an additional \$50 credit each week.

Families can provide CCS entitlement information and receive their estimated daily gap fee.

Contact Services Australia (Centrelink) for further information regarding Child Care Subsidy (CCS)

https://www.servicesaustralia.gov.au/individuals/services/centrelink/child-care-subsidy